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kávézó

kiállítótorony

könyvtár

önterülő műgyanta
67,25  m2

lakkozott szalagparketta
182,32  m2

női öltöző
átlátszó műgyanta

32,90  m2

férfi öltöző
átlátszó műgyanta

32,90  m2

női mosdó
átlátszó műgyanta

14,32  m2

férfi mosdó
átlátszó műgyanta

14,32  m2

mozgássérült mosdó-
pelenkázó

átlátszó műgyanta
7,26  m2

sportszerraktár
átlátszó műgyanta

25,96 m2

Előcsarnok
lakkozott szalagparketta

67,25  m2

Sportbolt
fehér önterülő műgyanta

51,43 m2

Ruhatár
önterülő műgyanta

23,45 m2

Gépészet
önterülő műgyanta

6,45 m2

Gépészet
önterülő műgyanta

9,76 m2

Takarító szertár
önterülő műgyanta

4,78 m2
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+0,00

+0,02

1.1.

3.3.

2.2.

4.

4.

5.

5.

13,80 0,65 4,36 0,65 27,60 0,02 1,60 0,32 5,48 0,34 2,16 0,30

2,50 7,75 0,02 2,60 0,02 1,80

horváth_gábor

ház_a_magyar_sportért  _  sportmúzeum

diploma_2011

m_1_100
földszint_alaprajz

könyvtár terasz
kültéri fa burkolat

177,43  m2


	alaprajz_fsz

